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Standings - Mid-Event 2

"Ctrl" + "F" to search

Team Name

#1 Cowboy Fan
AAA

Bigkrak

G&G from "East G"
Dan Burke
Golfer 1

VOLS2

Bandits 2
XTRALONGTEES
Team #5

Dick Dork
Collingwood Kid
VOLS1

Groupie Accommodators
drscrape 1
AaaMy Roots
KathyN

Grand Pro
Golfer 2

Four Iron

Izzy Golf

Mayo

Bear Down
GRB-1

Gracery
Urstillout

Roto

LalLaLand
winning touch 1
2GenHeathersHackers
BroomeDawg
Noosa RSL's
LEFT COAST
Wayne Crosby
Bandits 1
Onintwo

Bart Tichelman

drscrape 2

Total Points

2,335.0
2,204.0
2,189.0
2,141.0
2,140.0
2,137.0
2,118.0
2,114.0
2,114.0
2,106.0
2,105.0
2,102.0
2,095.0
2,078.0
2,073.0
2,050.0
2,043.0
2,034.0
2,018.0
2,012.0
2,004.0
1,993.0
1,993.0
1,990.0
1,988.0
1,987.0
1,981.0
1,977.0
1,976.0
1,974.0
1,970.0
1,967.0
1,961.0
1,936.0
1,920.0
1,893.0
1,833.0
1,812.0
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